4,7

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES/INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR
AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT

(ATTACHMENT B TO CONTRACT)

Contractor/\Vendor; Blanket
Las Positas College Purchase Order | B0018481
#:
Project; CTE Enhancement Fund Amendment #: #1
Date:

DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT:

Augmentation of CTE Enhancement Fund Welding Program budget.

Cantractor accepts the terms and conditions stated in the original agreement unless specifically identified in the amendment. All other terms
and conditions of the original contract not expressly amended herein shall remain in full force and effect. This Amendment is hereby agreed

to, accepted and approved, all in accordance with the Contract Dacuments.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER AND CONTRACTOR

1. Theoriginal Contract Price was . .. .. ... ... i it e i e e $ 305! 881

2. Previously autharized Contract AmendmentioPrice ... ... .. ... ... .. ... $_[\U A

3. The Current Contract Price prior to this Amendmentwas (1+2) ................ $ 305:881

4. The Contract Price will be changed by this Amendment in the amountof. . ... ... ... % 5,000

8. The new Adjusted Contract Price including this Amendment willbe (3+4). ......... 3 31 0,881

8, The Contract Time will be (extended) (reduced) {unchanged)by. . ............... ( 0 )y Days

7. The Contract will end as of the date of this Amendment therefore is: . .. @?&”6_
CONTRACTOR: CABRILLO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT:
Chabot-Las Positas CCD Director of Purchasing, Contracts and Risk Management

6500 Soquel Drive, Bldg 20390
7600 Dublin Boulevard, 3rd Floor Aptos, CA 95003

Dublin, CA 94568

By: By:
Print Name: Lorenzo Legaspi Print Name: o
Date: Date: _

Cabrillo Department Administrator (Internal Approval):

By:

Date:

PSAANC AMENDMENT TEMPLATE
GS 972313

ATTACHMENT B

PAGE 1



